Idépont

1982.04.18.
1982.04.21.
1982.04.21.
1982.04.24.
1982.04.25.
1982.04.25.
1982.05.01.
1982.05.05.
1982.05.06.
1982.05.06.
1982.05.09.
1982.05.12.
1982.05.12.
1982.05.13.
1982.05.14.
1982.05.15.
1982.05.15.
1982.05.16.
1982.05.18.
1982.05.19.
1982.05.19.
1982.05.20.
1982.06.01.
1982.06.01.
1982.06.04.
1982.06.07.
1982.06.09.
1982.06.11.
1982.06.11.
1982.06.18.
1982.08.02.
1982.08.20.
1982.08.26.
1982.10.07.
1982.12.12.

Teriilet
BOTYKAPETERD
MARAZA
SZEKELYSZABAR
MANFA
CSONKAMINDSZENT
SZENTLORINC
PECS
DUNASZEKCSO
PATAPOKLOSI
SOMOGYAPATI
SZEDERKENY
ERZSEBET
SZELLO
PECS
HIMESHAZA
BUKKOSD
CSERDI
SZIGETVAR
PECS
BERKESD
KATOLY
SOMOGYAPATI
BAR
SOMBEREK
GORCSONYDOBOKA
HASSAGY
DUNAFALVA
BUKKOSD
HELESFA
MERENYE
PECS
PECS
PECS
PECS
PELLERD

Korzet

MELEGMANY

BELTERULET
UJMECSEKALJA

DOMORKAPU-HIDEGKUT

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

MEGYEFA-SZENTDOMJAN MOLNAR ISTVAN

UJMECSEKALJA

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

LAJKO-PAPRAGYI-VOLGY MOLNAR ISTVAN

UJMECSEKALJA
TETTYE-KISRET
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK

MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyeld 2

ES TARSAI

DUNAI IMRE

Faj
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb

DR. OLTAI LASZLO Hazi veréb

DUNAI IMRE

ES TARSAI

Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb
Hazi veréb

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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1982.12.13. PECS

BIHARI JANOS UTCA

MOLNAR ISTVAN

Hazi veréb
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